Pes - Trip
Startovni cislo - 10

Béh - Sobota

Disciplina Max
Outrun 20
Lift 10
Fetch 20
Drive 30
Shed 10
Pen 10
Single 10
Celkem
OLF

Rozhodci - Nicolas Seux

Handler - Lucie Reisnerova

Ziskano

20.00

10.00

16.00

22.00

9.00

8.00

TIME

85

46

Poznamka



https://herdio.cz/app/dogs/1
https://herdio.cz/app/user/3
https://herdio.cz/app/competitions/6/groups/28/fields/36

Pes - Trip
Startovni cislo - 21

Beh - Nedéle

Disciplina Max
Outrun 20
Lift 10
Fetch 20
Drive 30
Shed 10
Pen 10
Single 10
Celkem
OLF

Rozhodci - Nicolas Seux

Handler - Lucie Reisnerova

Ziskano

20.00

9.00

13.00

19.00

8.00

9.00

7.00

85

42

Poznamka



https://herdio.cz/app/dogs/1
https://herdio.cz/app/user/3
https://herdio.cz/app/competitions/6/groups/28/fields/37

Handler

Pes
Béh
Disciplina Max
Outrun 20
Lift 10
Fetch 20
Drive 30
Shed 10
Pen 10
Single 10
Celkem
OLF
Rozhodci
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